
 
 

FINAL 1/17/19 

 

Discoveries Action Team 

Meeting Schedule 2019 

All meetings 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
 

DATE TYPE LOCATION 

Thu Jan 17 Full group 

 

Fuller Lodge 
Pajarito Room 

 

Thu Feb 21 Work groups 

 

Pajarito Cliffs Site 
Building 1, Conference Room 

 

Thu Mar 21 New ideas 

 

Council Chambers 
Municipal Bldg 

 

Thu Apr 18 Full group 

 

Fuller Lodge 
Pajarito Room 

 

Thu May 16 Work groups 

 

Pajarito Cliffs Site 
Building 1 Conference Room 

 
 

Thu Jun 20 New ideas 

 

Council Chambers 
Municipal Bldg 

Thu Jul 18 Full group 

 

Council Chambers 
Municipal Bldg 

 

Thu Aug 15 Work groups 

 

Pajarito Cliffs Site 
Building 1 Conference Room 

 

Thu Sep 19 New ideas 

 

Pajarito Cliffs Site  
Building 1 Conference Room 

 

Thu Oct 17 Full group 

 

Council Chambers 
Municipal Bldg 

 

Thu Nov 21 Work groups 

 

Pajarito Cliffs Site 
Building 1, Conference Room 

 

Thu Dec 19 
RECAP ‘19  
(Full group) 

 

Council Chambers 
Municipal Bldg 

 

 


